
I
WWW.I ND!ANEXPRESS.COM

THE INDIAN EXPRESS, TUESDAY, SEPTEMBE R24,2024

CORRIGENDUM
r to E Auction Notice for
account of M/s

has withdrawn
E Auction due to some

I reason Scheduled
.09.2024.

(Authorlzed

he

27,
Ofticer)

puopb

01 724568244,

to our Demand Notice Dated
19.02.2024, in the account of Lato Roshan
Lal Vaid having Account Numbor
30446534125, issued to the bonower and
legal heirs, stands WITHDRAWN.

We refer

23.09.2024
Chandigarh

AUTHORIZEII
OFFICER

OSBI STATE BAilr (lF IIIDIA

omrc--rE&\-
ffirtrr,Itd
*rM

CDFO

* q{ q friilRfiiferr.qd f+en *<
GE1{TRE FOB DIIA FIlIGERPRIlITIIIG A1{D
lnner Bing Boad, Uppal, Hyderabad - 500 039,

Tel:+91-40-2721 6199Telangana, lndia grqrc
t.{ Fsx:+91-40-2721 6006 Mz Websile:

DtAGil0STtCS

PhD.l.2025 ADi,ilSStOttts
Tha r:ahtra f^r nNA Ei^^^.^.i^+i^^ ^-r

Name ofthe
account

t. Mrs. Kaur Wo Sikander Singh R/o Asmanpur,

Mr.
Punjab-1 40108

Mr Amariit S/o Ram Chand R/o Behrampur,

Outstanding Amount
HL/10961 1000002

Rs.54,31,496.07
(and future lnterest w.e.f 0, .09.20241

Description of trhe

prQperty

Reserve Price Rs. 49 Lacs (Rupees FortyNine Lacsonly)
EMD
(Earnest Money)

Total EMD (EamestMoney)
successful bidder on Dt.14-1
Capital Small finance Bank

is 2670 ofreserve price shall be paid by the
I 0-2024 through Demand Draft in favourol
Ltd. payable at Jalandhar. Tender Forms

and

Ltd.
Finance Bank
Jalandhar

Capital Small Fin
HO:- MIDAS Corporate park,3rd Floor, 37,

ance Bank Ltd.8l
G.T. Road, Jalandhar144001, punjab, tndia

. The B.o'owe(s)/Guaranto(s).having faired to repay the amount notice is hereby given to theborowe(s)/Guarantor(s) and.Public in G-eneral that tre rindersigneo nis taten itryslJJt possession
o[the propertyles described.herein below in 

"r"r,,i"Jo]fo*"rs 
confened on him/her under section

1 3(4) of he said Act read with rule 8 of he security inielest lentorcemenlfi ti;' ii;;i on th6 datesmentioned against he account

lrCen o onB k of a

Id o

The tnBorrower(s)/Guaran and hetor(s) particular tn arepublic general notcautionedhereby todeal thewith property/ies. witr heAny dealing bewillpropertyles to the ofsubject CentralchargeofBank diln for amountsthea, interestand lhereon.
tsattentionGuarantor(s) toinvited ofprovisions Sub-Section of Section(8)

of Sme available to redoem th

H ousin g Board Colon yArnbal a

Property bearing H. No.

6presents the
plus interest due

ced by the amount

Borower).

which r

on 20.o1 .2024 Pfus

20.01t.

recovere from the

Rs.70,62,514/.

deposited

Sabharwal W/o Late Sh.
Satpal Sabharwal Since
deceased through her legal
heirs: 1. Sh. San ieev
Sabharwat S/o Sh. S;bat
Sabharwal. 2. Sh. paniai
Sabharwal S/o Sh. Satoai
Sabharwal. 3. Smt. Si'mi

D/o Sh. Sapal Sabharwat,
Address2 HouseNumber

D/oSabharnval sh_ Satpal
Address: Houie 8,

Address
32f2,

Borrowers

Name of the
Bonowe(s)/ Guarantor(s)

Description of the
Property

Date of
Demand Notice

Date of
Possession

Amount
0utstanding

ANNOUNCEMENT
ShortlistinB of candidates for various posts in Group 3, 4, 5,7, B, g, 49A,

53, 54 as advertised vide Adw No O9/ZOZ4
vide Announcement dated 27.Og.2024,list of candidates shortlisted three times thenumlrerof advertisedpostsinvariouscategoriesof Group 2,4,5,7,g,9,49A,53,54

was published. Now, the consoliclated rist of four times the number of cancridates
[incltrding the remaining one time the number of candidateJ after addressing thegrievances is published on officiar website in various categories of Group g, 4, s, a, g,
49A. 53. This list shall supercede the earlier list ofcandid;tes three times to the totalrrumber of posts which was puhlished vide announcement dated z,r,.og.2oz4.

ffi

5n E$timatBd
ffit

Eea$f
MonoJ

T:ime Cort of ludei
fomL t0

to 26100 (sHl. c,/o R/l^'aur at RD. 21l77e.ES ro
4rdi98.t10 100flr).00 0ne

renth
iis0,/

oo to
to 26100 CIO R/w'dls at RD. 2I./,.S5.35 ro

l9?175.00 10r)00. a)0 One
enth

3.50/-

3 La.
to 26100 (sH:^ C/O R/I4hlLr at RD. 2U790 to

490319.00 rr 000.00 One
mndr

3.50/.

4 on to
to

.lti73?9.00 10000.00 One
mnth

350/

5 m ,@d
to 8/165 Head: Fornration tutting ntk u,ide

in km.

{50,{31.00 1 0000 0n Clne
mnth

t5o/

6 Itestotrti6 of rain rlanragrsi*"r,.,,* rnr,G-rriiF
Nirrn,u.l 9rb-Di\.isNr. {S}l: I liring o( JCB frrf removal
ol \liJ'! drssirg o[ rrra,l ,ur(ae an,l eonrU.uilion ol
toad side kuk*ru dram. on vuious roads mds Arsu
Sft ti{in)

i175ofi).t|0 1000f1.00 one
nNnlh

3.E0/

Ttprlorati()n o( rair denuties <rn Ni:re to !\,aair Sowali
rlrnd kn.0/00 h 37011. (Snl, F{a\dr. (.lorstrrrtiun oi
l't:(: R,/ lvdll 

^r 
RD 1 $/Ii{s r!) 

.t H,/B;r,l

31()5trl.00 $r{f,] ()ne
mnl.h

3.50/-

0,/0(, to 4/tt1i) t jNl.)tlR s(:Sp.
to &nrr

(sub CoIslffrction
,144887.00 9tt00.00 orc

m11tl1
lso/

I tlj
0/oo ts 1./r00 (S!il) l1e4.d - l'ot Ntior1 r({tir1$ I/7 ntt!

(r/lirs) rndtr BSFl2n ,r/"17wide n$rl ln ls. 0/rl0 tl'

4Sr569.00 r0000:00 One
Mmdr

Rio/-

10 Nore to rDa{i ttt
3ryi.x.l (Sll:. (.:/O V-$hnp6.t$it in tm 2t/696
to

fl:)h9ii.00 r0(J0.0(l 0ne
Mmth

3[0/-

A/R to (hrtsr'
Division llPl'l&l) Nh.nuni $lrut(dr,

I)ar'tz5.00 6tlt)0.t]0 orK
Moh(h

.r5o/

1? oll {(}
t$ /OO. I{ead:1{idening oi rdjrd at RD lgl990 r0

;1036i3.00 10000.00 ()re
Month

350/

13 Irlu a1
Kat]mre toarl km. 0/ilo to Hiring of ,(.:lr ior
!(nrovrl of sliIE, ri*sing rond srrrfme ud
cmstfftction oF lGd 6ide lukl€ drain. on vark\$ Rd in
Lm.

.t97S00.0i} 10n00.0n Ong
Monttr

.350/..

rain on
o/00 to slips,

side
Rd m kr

37irx)0.r10 10000.0n Oae
Moth

35o/

Restoratim of rai. darog* oiGtus rqasa?F

n

appliffiti.zr

entetincd.

hrilg iimsil/'mnrFtinn

itom ntc lsndsr or li'mt 6 & I ut h*eby irviind 14. tlx Execrrlitu fuiginer (\rtiv $qr-i Dirisbn IlP. PWD. Ninnrnd
of I.1P. timt lhs qrprrvi:d eligible contmclrrs *ulistql nr !{p.pWD iB&R) i[ appn'priate ol*rs ,.( a[tl D,', t'u

Ir!.?0?4 up to t0.1{i i\.tI. md m till br" rrpure\I d[ dts sone day rt I I.00 r\.lVl
authorizcd rqtftsenhti!.e. The apptcatior lor r:btuhing the tendcr lbun willou 0J.10.20?4 tretrrcr,6 111.66 rt.*.,o t .W P.!v{, The trndrr frut c;rn he h+d ti,u this rrl)icc agrinst cxh parrnenror 03.lO.ill!4 hrdrcq ?.{}) AM t+ t.00 pM. .l.he

mu$l hs ilc,ll}}lNied lvitl slmsst nr<lrey in strupedtfnsil {1c. ol illy rnxt otlics ofI:[p. or l.Ietionalircl ltan! rinl;.' pldged in the nam* of Exe(utive P[gi!$erDivisim IIP.P$'l). Ninhred csh ntl*r qill aot be it flny h* ssre thst th* rurrest urmmy xlurll hurr t+nise i>ltmvigc ti.rnn$ u'ill ni:,t he i*rueil. 'l]:Ie ollffi of t(fldcr shell b{ ietlt open frrr !X) dqt. Iho cooditional trndar
by posl u.ill ulsr be xjdted .'l'hr urds*i$[{d resenrcs tlrr rigilt fi! rejrct ixl-\, or all te'nd*rr rtithiut asigtriu& ury reruo[upp3or'*d eliglble conhlctors shouhl copy !ttlreh lulid cnli$mint ti*u1 eilmst tr)otey vith tlteradocunatr rvill hr i*nod onll' t.r r'kose *{r,r tulill the el.igihility c\'eil iliru$. The $ntrelxrr $lt$uld be.egisterud Ds dsfflerArt, Valid Cloprr of Registrariur a* rugnir*!, Copy oI'PAN Card. I:pF tiiliug whirh ro terrd* liu[l will bi is*]i*d to hitrr.

DEPARPUBLIC WORKS TMENT rqt
L*JoI0ffice the f,xecutive ()uterEngineer, Diririon ,PIYT'.UPSeraj Nlrmand

Emell;wv,hppwd.gor'.ilr, enil-hp@Dlc.io

NO'I'I(TE IN}'II' TNG T IiND}:R

Phone No.-01904-255t40
Fex lio. 01904-255740

ll

l4

edsrulace

15

outstanding against NPA accounts
14-10-2024 bythe Bank.

Public is

andfuture interestplus

Mrs.

1 Kanallmmovable

vide

Hadbasl N0.219, Tehsit
Kaur Wo

3rd Floor

beEMD

Nil.lo Bank:
Last i,e.

after 11.00 tnAIV the of offerers/

of Sale thewith andtender form of thecontact Branch

of andFinancial
Authorized

6 crfqrad'marr 
=BanCentrol Bank of lndio

secured

other
to.2024 riil

BalbirRoad, -248,001.

:7 O; $ ECtoR&'p;AN trf xIr[,A-' tiryr^,Irr.hr*fi*qf*ii) ,,.' rr 
.' ,

ilW$ffi, NN ffi-\$$j$ffiffi sffiN NI NffiNffiffimffisil ffitNffina ffiWffiI s$ffis Wffi ffi



?i.fl frDfIIiT, iT&E]U Web : www.nawanzamana.in frdm €tr 24 Hguir, zoz+lJ
t---l-L---.A.--

..-' r -J-\- 't--rt .,,-cr ,-- vrnr rn-o 3 -von rdrecr u trqgorgu.rilrrd.l ,aooor ohrur usHtrreJlur Ir

HF Ufq4frqil 1;dgr U ffg 
'h 

ffifq),fr ryfqildhft
U fi{til'

Fts'd'Hffidxb Bfte
tfllzrEr

-ff;s ffiT r zf,drursrsr rtddB
mru's'tfofrsfrurt

aftmuqlasisce

(Drkc a-;-fu' i n-rr*rat' d Hrfr tgird 4i zc Jrd 6 ,frifrrar
6- fHrn e'ars'
br fu rH ft'

frBqJa ,ilfodrfi4fr
rar')-f 6frx €il_ir,,fg fiEdr gE 6rr€trd

E5f,frrrtg e'trs' Et3r fuP,{rya Err5;r :i Eft-sdd.rfr
fsr Effi

d qu.aafriotdt L{rrmli 3 t6re-dr dr{i' )h' d
anrs.s fEe'fr_rrd HrEard fr'fg.l11i. ,r€A# ildfu,fli sqr <.a rfrfrar'gt *H €t, Eqts€d fiiur s'66', srg ffiur n'r fCs qi} rriq}rf'u-dr dr,{r 3'dre Erac-drfurmdts

vfTdr, Effu grm yar.fr,
firrlJ furdr', srd-s ffiur

Effur,i-€r e' iE ild-6 6fr trqd Eel tlr"E fsqx i tg.ra.g.o f<ftfr rra gfr:l
o-df*sd )rtditfr d* m rd t,,eefd ud'F6irfr ni era€B'z xlEErEi,

,rfqr6'f€!'at* r'ri
mrg's'S fiEat <aa i naqrs

3tffiE fu3rrtrEr, Fuhsd fuut 61q", ratr fifrait' E]g a:#rdi' ur61 zo24 6. m+&aarrmffiur
,rot6+d ffiur ffitir, EfdH trztses's* d69ra.S aro i.F xrdil f€s s-d-d ay#ars e

rnedr f+s
xlr (afe: ) gy6rgr g ra6skual

frur {.trt', fiEF+sd frur 46r, d m at, fua'a'ar tfr's i Ers' +s' fap,i'r 6's*S et t{'['5dfr t6 A*, fs8
Ero-trc frur <efirt', HHBa ffiur dtr'f<furfir*):rrrB*ftard ffi S fEs,€ urf,ts fnu ffrfr.fi ryry1. laho i rarstdr', Er-qltua fuu
rffi:gfiu gtg1ld,

Err*d, E1-sfr s' rfr tl #fiar fts 6rta', fit.
fsila,r#s*e

rrflfFdu EIiD{r, Eifua fr'il dg& d *t ?a-flfJ afta,rnr* rh, r+xftrrrr rks , qrdtfrJft{H.$ drfua'gu s r5drdrcr ilr} it t
f.#, atffisfrur ,JErrriet' U.g}[p1-2+ Ird dris B B-o'a', iro

qffi,redarxtfr
i uiu,xnsa+ g 66

ftrr', trd-+a. 4foartat,. rrres.6 filaE faq.drilrirdqiflfi+e
dh,ilrfu'fi{fueii frJkd.dr qrarelaf. frut sEET6, urfra ffilr ti, h{ *Salfrthrinffimrid

MEil sd,r B fmi EU+€ * yfrfulr dirsr f€k furdurfrEqrd afrs'trrrrf grifuar"e+' ffiur, y5a" rm ffiul, Ecie,rr.s 8frs'or{ffieirrdrde6fCt

ts UryO U A rf,frr Frsqfrgr W X.s,
3 Edt irs's r&r.a +B'** ? rtrE tri=r€ydts. Hxfur,{i' ffiur igu'fur'r+rr5r +3 Fufdgi. ? g.rE Utfu,:{r i

ffinrrr Lr6'inx ffin ildfdi aqfra
rr.d-A gS ue Fsre'n e'fufld

siilir,'mil'E fiil ,rfrfutre[ *sr, ftr{t, * mfdq f,iq },flrcr

rtyfr rorr,,ff{'t trla sr fu-dre FZiI f-d'trd#rcdkdq t!
gFgtEild+,ffiflttf,{t*v
tfq.rgr Erdr i}A' tt fap

E+alfd (rrrEE ro{r)-ildrtg }1rr mrErrd +t'*s ffs.rfug i fs5.€, dy +
sB-r'la'{t€ dfut-arm rds'yt' E.. gr fid 9.5'fur{'*Ets'dq{A_sAi*ea

xryc arfwar #ru s fs'sa i?a riEildair€*. RsFe ? cE x"d0 it zs-o+rya
f{".{ f+s t, fiTF d HlTd <rfrr,{i' ttswr+rrs'* atsrrflfosr f€-d Srr{s e
t xf} ffi tdt * fsr il-.d,,tsnrd i qaft,,{r &d
ur, fio ffs' fto d us r frH fi* E* a eag Efrd
ffB tt frd' Isu rrrgd ,rf'lsrd ilad, fer g fs,ird
sgi ui d.6-ry6 em riron ffi rgr rry rarrar
aht),fr g t S dirird nC-€ s'ftftr t. ra rrnr t-a.
{:fwil' Fi'Sd sS rgo ufuir niirr arf<gs'
6f,rr+ ;i66r {ry y.f,S *rezr' t fttr t+s t'J t
466 rc *i an Eusrtr i 3rdd f€fer,{rdf4{r +

f2.S.€r kOfE fnrl Tdtru-d'
iltr&F hu{ iag', garr ffiur ditr
mrorrr, gfree gx.c, Ff*rd ffiul,
ar+)s ymrffrur, fi{ts ts ffiur,
#*rd +d qmM

'rf"FS 
g,'trd h6,l

ftdr,
ffi+gfinr

.er rdu hoftffif{c st. Neme ollhe lte;m & 'Turnover par .Tumovrpor
Qurlity Strndard ftom tro{lr

Igf S dI iltffl? IEir gE dig €"qf{,),ti qrd?rlEflEA ttrfu)fr Et [Fqtr,{i iltEfitsuradfrilfu,rrtdffit reriffirrffuffH"d ko'tfun'r frul qPu6'tHrratilisEudueprc
d*fEEzbftttffi'

ild fCa'
ffir t, fffifCt or uirs f{a'}Rmerd*u'd65[rilt'fEH?a3ter i ft{' fura *Fmhs B'm t

-UC V4qr deet a.d,ifCr t fdr,rf, il, fiIF t s6fu,,{i
nfudar arr fusg$ffi*slfsgtif,fud'd' rer''gEraffs.t
kdr" H r€'*

?iT!T TTFfr,
ar$ffiry}rgfuryt

*rEftsil
t.ffi,"sgt),{t funfriat-s gcff;r'

gkEF f{me rr+&fr i J8'aE z.'fs6
tqaSrc a+

ss*nx*trfiralia {fsirt'
i?ut et ddft E fm-d ti EH'td f+u tur

ftrd-Aryi

tl€ garry

54J r,496.O7
irS or rftdk,'B)

g]}
(rri +

glrfrryr irElr
fir #ilros6uooooor

trfu€Fe etrfuet

a"{ddx3 gnri ls ?&f,'tq
S*1rn
(frtn6'Tdx)

Capitat Sm,
HO:. MIoAS Corporate park

all Finance Bank Ltd.Ei
I 3rd Floor, 37, G.l Road, Jalandhatr j44001. puniab india

bdqaras ardrdfrrifr : zt .og.zozq

im:-

01

a rnt

1

PACKAGED DRINKING
WATER (1000mt, S00rn,,
300m1 and 250mt) Must
6ntrm b lS 14543:2C04
stand8rds.

B
Rs-

2.5 &ore
Fs.

2.5 Crort

zra1r2t2a
efsart S *s. ?JrFrar6 € r.rr

}ga S flr fts fe?ir
ua,fruuffi#' t di d's ui ua', rra **a a I

* +€ aH aretl

ofFtBllrmr of tp.clfrc

a

| , ,. .. , -.,..taumnf,;It s,,uEf;rirplgTlt
frn a F.ffd 6 BE-Erqir ttrc" s-&s. trfeu fi frffi u'e m rc.r
d rdr,friltt.3 fr-A6i Eib,,{i.O due fr fu.E srrcdrnfrr
dd arsrfsF f.i fr'ffi tsErifta Eut< fdur, r,rre+*o gfrird
fiiur, araa *ra fiiur *_re ra r

#sLr.as fuu a.tr u'furlf'

I

sdi'ditit?Br&ritr afur: IrlllE €*

14.t0.2024 ffi

tffirgrs'ud *
f,idt

,rttD{rfutE;

t'd"'xlrd,

lrJS

3. iIr}f

,{gt0
E}IA R'fl|6tt

6rr'F {-dna 37xiil, *ner,

ldrgd 11

gEiri,

g!'du a-rr gr rrrfq-{'i

d

Euitir

*{s 0AF (tE


